
MEMM
Program Schedule 

Welcome 

Eastern Philosophies: Vedic & TCM

The Western Model: Quantum Physics & Nervous System

Online Meet Up (optional)

Introduction to Muscle Testing

Practice Self Muscle Testing  

Recap / Q & A

 
Week 1: 
Monday 28th February @ 6.30pm AEST

Thursday March 3 @ 6.30pm AEST

Week 2: 
Monday 7th March @ 6.30pm AEST

Thursday 10th March @ 6.30pm AEST 

Week 3: 
Monday 14th March @ 6.30pm AEST

Thursday 17th March @ 7pm AEST

Interlude Week: 
Thursday 24th March @ 6.30pm AEST

*schedule subject to change



MEMM
Program Schedule 

Week 5: 
Monday 28th March @ 6.30pm AEST
The Art of Listening
Thursday 31st March @ 6.30pm AEST 
Online Meet Up (optional)

Week 6: 
Monday 4th April @ 6.30pm AEST
Working with Energy Medicine
Thursday 7th April @ 6.30pm AEST 
Online Meet Up (optional)

Week 7: 
Monday 11th April @ 6.30pm AEST
Balances & Protocols 
Thursday 14th April @ 4.00pm AEST  
Practical / Q & A - In Studio

Week 8: 
Monday 18th April @ 6.30pm AEST 
Finale

*schedule subject to change


